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Delight Ihrnugh Connections

DKB40N-XXPK

thikim+ > ERI N HER:2026-02-23

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

oA
Pitch : 11mm, M4, 600V, 40/60A

— R
7 A A 22t Panel Mounting, Screw Connection
R Panel Mounting
FERAIEEE (mm) 11
FmEe Refer to drawing
EL T Screw Connection
FmREE (mm) 11.00*P+21
FEmREEE (mm) 38.5
FmeE (mm) 30
= AR SEPR R EL 01P~16P
FmEH Single level
EERE 2~32
MiHE 2
LMY PC
pisko e pEEE s Ma
PRIAZL - FFEUL4 V2
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A3
SR
SHEARE

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
BMEERE (1I1/3)(V)
B e E (1/3)(KV)
~/MERSLEEER (mMm?)
R AIE RS L EEER (mm?)
=/ NFEUSEEEEIR (mm?)
R ARMSEEEEIR (mm?)
1 AREEHERN _REAEHRSLEHER (Mmm?)
BEEAEEERN _REAFZHESEBEEEIR (mm?)
1R FAE
8222 JIHAE
EERFE (N.m)
/M (N.m)
L e A (N.m)
E=EAHFE (N.m)
FILKE (mm)

gn o

)4]

i g

EERIRE-UL

g & (UL/CULTR&EBA) (V)
e R (UL/CULFRA&EBA)(A)
BER K (UL/CULARAECH) (V)
R (UL/CULFRAECH)(A)
R E (UL/CULFRAEDA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEDA)(A)
/MBS 4(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections

01000MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
41
630

0.34

0.34

6

6

6
M4
PH2

1.2~15
1.2
15
0.8
13~14The stripping length depends on the

specification provided by the cablelug manufacturer

TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

600
40
600
40
600
40
22
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EAERS%AWG) - FEaUL/CUL
B/NZREL(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
%

BSLAWG) - FEUL/CUL

ULINIEZ#

LESEEBA (AWG)
EFEBEBA (V)
ZERMBA (A)
LESEECH (AWG)
FEBECA (V)
ZERMCA (A)
ZLESBEDH (AWG)
FEBEDA (V)
BERMDA (A)

CULINIEZ

ZESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
LESBECAH (AWG)
BNERBECH (V)
EEERIRCH (A)
L ESBEDAH (AWG)
BEREDA (V)
gERRDA (A)
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Delight Through Connections

22

YES
NO
125
-40

22-8/(2)22-(2)10
600
40/60
22-8/(2)22-(2)10
600
40/60
22-8/(2)22-(2)10
600
5

22-8/(2)22-(2)10
600
40/60
22-8/(2)22-(2)10
600
40/60
22-8/(2)22-(2)10
600
5
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Delight Through Connections
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